
Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 1 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Freitag, Montag, 26.11.2021, 29.11.2021

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89454 89456 89458 89460 89462 89464 89466 89468 89470 89472 89474 89476 89478 89480

Essen Hbf ab 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid ab 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Hagen Hbf an 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG+NL NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 00:14 04:50 05:15 05:55 06:20 06:55 07:20 07:55 08:20 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:20 10:55 11:20 11:55 12:20 12:55 13:20 13:55 14:20 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:20 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:29 05:05 05:30 06:10 06:35 07:10 07:35 08:10 08:35 09:10 09:35 10:10 10:35 11:10 11:35 12:10 12:35 13:10 13:35 14:10 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:10 16:35 17:10 17:35 18:10 18:35 19:10 19:35 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 00:39 05:15 05:40 06:20 06:45 07:20 07:45 08:20 08:45 09:20 09:45 10:20 10:45 11:20 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:20 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:20 16:45 17:20 17:45 18:20 18:45 19:20 19:45 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG+NL NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A ab 04:40 05:15 05:40 06:20 06:45 07:20 07:45 08:20 08:45 09:20 09:45 10:20 10:45 11:20 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:20 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:20 16:45 17:20 17:45 18:20 18:45 19:20 19:45 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Altena (Westf) A ab 05:00 05:35 06:00 06:40 07:05 07:40 08:05 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:05 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl A an 05:35 06:10 06:35 07:15 07:40 08:15 08:40 09:15 09:40 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40 12:15 12:40 13:15 13:40 14:15 14:40 15:15 15:40 16:15 16:40 17:15 17:40 18:15 18:40 19:15 19:40 20:15 20:40 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

tgl W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl+W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 05:46 06:31 06:46 07:31 07:46 08:31 08:46 09:31 09:46 10:31 10:46 11:31 11:46 12:31 12:46 13:31 13:46 14:31 14:46 15:31 15:46 16:31 16:46 17:31 17:46 18:31 18:46 19:31 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 06:06 06:51 07:06 07:51 08:06 08:51 09:06 09:51 10:06 10:51 11:06 11:51 12:06 12:51 13:06 13:51 14:06 14:51 15:06 15:51 16:06 16:51 17:06 17:51 18:06 18:51 19:06 19:51 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35

Finnentrop A ZOB an 06:26 07:11 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

W(Sa) W(Sa) tgl+W(Sa) tgl tgl W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl+W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl S

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 04:39 05:14 05:47 06:12 06:27 07:12 07:27 08:12 08:27 09:12 09:27 10:12 10:27 11:12 11:27 12:12 12:27 13:12 13:27 14:12 14:27 15:12 15:27 16:12 16:27 17:12 17:27 18:12 18:27 19:12 19:27 20:12 20:21 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 00:56

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 04:49 05:24 05:57 06:22 06:37 07:22 07:37 08:22 08:37 09:22 09:37 10:22 10:37 11:22 11:37 12:22 12:37 13:22 13:37 14:22 14:37 15:22 15:37 16:22 16:37 17:22 17:37 18:22 18:37 19:22 19:37 20:22 20:31 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:06

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 05:02 05:37 06:10 06:35 06:50 07:35 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 19:50 20:35 20:44 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 05:07 05:42 06:15 06:40 06:55 07:40 07:55 08:40 08:55 09:40 09:55 10:40 10:55 11:40 11:55 12:40 12:55 13:40 13:55 14:40 14:55 15:40 15:55 16:40 16:55 17:40 17:55 18:40 18:55 19:40 19:55 20:40 20:49 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 05:12 05:47 06:20 06:45 07:00 07:45 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:00 20:45 20:54 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 05:25 06:00 06:33 06:58 07:13 07:58 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:13 20:58 21:07 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 05:34 06:09 06:42 07:07 07:22 08:07 08:22 09:07 09:22 10:07 10:22 11:07 11:22 12:07 12:22 13:07 13:22 14:07 14:22 15:07 15:22 16:07 16:22 17:07 17:22 18:07 18:22 19:07 19:22 20:07 20:22 21:07 21:16 21:51 22:51 23:51 00:51 01:51

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 05:44 06:19 06:52 07:17 07:32 08:17 08:32 09:17 09:32 10:17 10:32 11:17 11:32 12:17 12:32 13:17 13:32 14:17 14:32 15:17 15:32 16:17 16:32 17:17 17:32 18:17 18:32 19:17 19:32 20:17 20:32 21:17 21:26 22:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01

Kreuztal A Bhf an 05:54 06:29 07:02 07:27 07:42 08:27 08:42 09:27 09:42 10:27 10:42 11:27 11:42 12:27 12:42 13:27 13:42 14:27 14:42 15:27 15:42 16:27 16:42 17:27 17:42 18:27 18:42 19:27 19:42 20:27 20:42 21:27 21:36 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91* SEV*

NG

Zugnummer   89550 89548 31300 31302 31304 31306 31308 31310 31312 31314 31316 31318 31320 31322 31324 31326 31328 31330 31332 31334 31336 31338 31340 31342 31344 31346 31348 31350 31352 31354 31356 31358 31360 31362 31364 31366 31368 A

Kreuztal ab 05:38 06:01 06:37 07:11 07:37 07:48 08:18 08:37 08:48 09:18 09:37 09:48 10:18 10:37 10:48 11:18 11:37 11:48 12:18 12:37 12:48 13:18 13:37 13:48 14:18 14:37 14:48 15:18 15:37 15:48 16:18 16:37 16:48 17:18 17:37 17:48 18:18 18:37 18:48 19:18 19:37 19:48 20:18 20:37 20:49 21:18 21:42 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18 02:11

Siegen-Geisweid ab 05:43 06:05 06:41 07:16 07:41 07:53 08:23 | 08:53 09:23 | 09:53 10:23 | 10:53 11:23 | 11:53 12:23 | 12:53 13:23 | 13:53 14:23 | 14:53 15:23 | 15:53 16:23 | 16:53 17:23 | 17:53 18:23 | 18:53 19:23 | 19:53 20:23 | 20:54 21:23 21:47 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:20

Siegen-Weidenau ab 05:46 06:09 06:45 07:20 07:45 07:56 08:26 08:43 08:56 09:26 09:43 09:56 10:26 10:43 10:56 11:26 11:43 11:56 12:26 12:43 12:56 13:26 13:43 13:56 14:26 14:43 14:56 15:26 15:43 15:56 16:26 16:43 16:56 17:26 17:43 17:56 18:26 18:43 18:56 19:26 19:43 19:56 20:26 20:43 20:57 21:26 21:50 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 02:28

Siegen Hbf an 05:51 06:13 06:49 07:24 07:49 08:00 08:30 08:48 09:00 09:30 09:48 10:00 10:30 10:48 11:00 11:30 11:48 12:00 12:30 12:48 13:00 13:30 13:48 14:00 14:30 14:48 15:00 15:30 15:48 16:00 16:30 16:48 17:00 17:30 17:48 18:00 18:30 18:48 19:00 19:30 19:48 20:00 20:30 20:48 21:02 21:30 21:54 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:38

* verkehrt im Folgetag

22:25 geänderte Zeiten

SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG+NL verkehrt mit zwei Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standardbus) NG

A A A A

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A



Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 2 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Samstag, 27.11.2021

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89458 89460 89462 89464 89466 89468 89470 89472 89474 89476 89478 89480

Essen Hbf ab 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid ab 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Hagen Hbf an 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 00:14 01:14 05:20 05:55 06:55 07:20 07:55 08:20 08:55 09:20 09:55 10:20 10:55 11:20 11:55 12:20 12:55 13:20 13:55 14:20 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:20 18:55 19:20 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:29 01:29 05:35 06:10 07:10 07:35 08:10 08:35 09:10 09:35 10:10 10:35 11:10 11:35 12:10 12:35 13:10 13:35 14:10 14:35 15:10 15:35 16:10 16:35 17:10 17:35 18:10 18:35 19:10 19:35 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 00:39 01:39 05:45 06:20 07:20 07:45 08:20 08:45 09:20 09:45 10:20 10:45 11:20 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:20 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:20 16:45 17:20 17:45 18:20 18:45 19:20 19:45 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A ab 00:39 05:45 06:20 07:20 07:45 08:20 08:45 09:20 09:45 10:20 10:45 11:20 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:20 13:45 14:20 14:45 15:20 15:45 16:20 16:45 17:20 17:45 18:20 18:45 19:20 19:45 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Altena (Westf) A ab 00:59 06:05 06:40 07:40 08:05 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:05 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl A an 01:34 06:40 07:15 08:15 08:40 09:15 09:40 10:15 10:40 11:15 11:40 12:15 12:40 13:15 13:40 14:15 14:40 15:15 15:40 16:15 16:40 17:15 17:40 18:15 18:40 19:15 19:40 20:15 20:40 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 01:34 05:46 06:46 07:31 07:46 08:31 08:46 09:31 09:46 10:31 10:46 11:31 11:46 12:31 12:46 13:31 13:46 14:31 14:46 15:31 15:46 16:31 16:46 17:31 17:46 18:31 18:46 19:31 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 01:54 06:06 07:06 07:51 08:06 08:51 09:06 09:51 10:06 10:51 11:06 11:51 12:06 12:51 13:06 13:51 14:06 14:51 15:06 15:51 16:06 16:51 17:06 17:51 18:06 18:51 19:06 19:51 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:14 06:26 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 02:14 06:12 06:27 07:27 08:12 08:27 09:12 09:27 10:12 10:27 11:12 11:27 12:12 12:27 13:12 13:27 14:12 14:27 15:12 15:27 16:12 16:27 17:12 17:27 18:12 18:27 19:12 19:27 20:21 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 00:56

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:24 06:22 06:37 07:37 08:22 08:37 09:22 09:37 10:22 10:37 11:22 11:37 12:22 12:37 13:22 13:37 14:22 14:37 15:22 15:37 16:22 16:37 17:22 17:37 18:22 18:37 19:22 19:37 20:31 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:06

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 02:37 06:35 06:50 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 19:50 20:44 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:42 06:40 06:55 07:55 08:40 08:55 09:40 09:55 10:40 10:55 11:40 11:55 12:40 12:55 13:40 13:55 14:40 14:55 15:40 15:55 16:40 16:55 17:40 17:55 18:40 18:55 19:40 19:55 20:49 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:47 06:45 07:00 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:00 20:54 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 03:00 06:58 07:13 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:13 21:07 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 03:09 07:07 07:22 08:22 09:07 09:22 10:07 10:22 11:07 11:22 12:07 12:22 13:07 13:22 14:07 14:22 15:07 15:22 16:07 16:22 17:07 17:22 18:07 18:22 19:07 19:22 20:07 20:22 21:16 21:51 22:51 23:51 00:51 01:51

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 03:19 07:17 07:32 08:32 09:17 09:32 10:17 10:32 11:17 11:32 12:17 12:32 13:17 13:32 14:17 14:32 15:17 15:32 16:17 16:32 17:17 17:32 18:17 18:32 19:17 19:32 20:17 20:32 21:26 22:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01

Kreuztal A Bhf an 03:29 07:27 07:42 08:42 09:27 09:42 10:27 10:42 11:27 11:42 12:27 12:42 13:27 13:42 14:27 14:42 15:27 15:42 16:27 16:42 17:27 17:42 18:27 18:42 19:27 19:42 20:27 20:42 21:36 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11

Linie   SEV RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 SEV*

NG NG

Zugnummer   A 31374 31306 31310 31312 31314 31316 31318 31320 31322 31324 31326 31328 31330 31332 31334 31336 31338 31340 31342 31344 31346 31348 31350 31352 31354 31356 31358 31360 31362 31364 31366 31368 A

Kreuztal ab 03:29 07:37 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:37 09:48 10:18 10:37 10:48 11:18 11:37 11:48 12:18 12:37 12:48 13:18 13:37 13:48 14:18 14:37 14:48 15:18 15:37 15:48 16:18 16:37 16:48 17:18 17:37 17:48 18:18 18:37 18:48 19:18 19:37 19:48 20:18 20:37 20:49 21:18 21:42 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18 02:11

Siegen-Geisweid ab 03:38 | 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 | 09:53 10:23 | 10:53 11:23 | 11:53 12:23 | 12:53 13:23 | 13:53 14:23 | 14:53 15:23 | 15:53 16:23 | 16:53 17:23 | 17:53 18:23 | 18:53 19:23 | 19:53 20:23 | 20:54 21:23 21:47 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:20

Siegen-Weidenau ab 03:45 07:43 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:43 09:56 10:26 10:43 10:56 11:26 11:43 11:56 12:26 12:43 12:56 13:26 13:43 13:56 14:26 14:43 14:56 15:26 15:43 15:56 16:26 16:43 16:56 17:26 17:43 17:56 18:26 18:43 18:56 19:26 19:43 19:56 20:26 20:43 20:57 21:26 21:50 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 02:28

Siegen Hbf an 03:55 07:48 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:48 10:00 10:30 10:48 11:00 11:30 11:48 12:00 12:30 12:48 13:00 13:30 13:48 14:00 14:30 14:48 15:00 15:30 15:48 16:00 16:30 16:48 17:00 17:30 17:48 18:00 18:30 18:48 19:00 19:30 19:48 20:00 20:30 20:48 21:02 21:30 21:54 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:38

* verkehrt im Folgetag

xxxxx zusätzliche Fahrt

SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A A A

03:36 nur zum Ausstieg



Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 3 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Sonntag, 28.11.2021

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89588 89632 89460 89462 89464 89466 89468 89470 89472 89474 89476 89478 89480

Essen Hbf ab 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid ab 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Hagen Hbf an 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 00:14 01:14 05:20 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:20 08:55 09:55 10:20 10:55 11:55 12:20 12:55 13:55 14:20 14:55 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:55 18:20 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:29 01:29 05:35 06:10 07:10 08:10 08:35 09:10 10:10 10:35 11:10 12:10 12:35 13:10 14:10 14:35 15:10 16:10 16:35 17:10 18:10 18:35 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 00:39 01:39 05:45 06:20 07:20 08:20 08:45 09:20 10:20 10:45 11:20 12:20 12:45 13:20 14:20 14:45 15:20 16:20 16:45 17:20 18:20 18:45 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A ab 00:39 05:45 06:20 07:20 08:20 08:45 09:20 10:20 10:45 11:20 12:20 12:45 13:20 14:20 14:45 15:20 16:20 16:45 17:20 18:20 18:45 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Altena (Westf) A ab 00:59 06:05 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl A an 01:34 06:40 07:15 08:15 09:15 09:40 10:15 11:15 11:40 12:15 13:15 13:40 14:15 15:15 15:40 16:15 17:15 17:40 18:15 19:15 19:40 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 01:34 05:46 06:46 07:31 07:46 08:31 08:46 09:31 09:46 10:31 10:46 11:31 11:46 12:31 12:46 13:31 13:46 14:31 14:46 15:31 15:46 16:31 16:46 17:31 17:46 18:31 18:46 19:31 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 01:54 06:06 07:06 07:51 08:06 08:51 09:06 09:51 10:06 10:51 11:06 11:51 12:06 12:51 13:06 13:51 14:06 14:51 15:06 15:51 16:06 16:51 17:06 17:51 18:06 18:51 19:06 19:51 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 00:35

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:14 06:26 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 02:14 06:12 06:27 07:27 08:12 08:27 09:12 09:27 10:12 10:27 11:12 11:27 12:12 12:27 13:12 13:27 14:12 14:27 15:12 15:27 16:12 16:27 17:12 17:27 18:12 18:27 19:12 19:27 20:12 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 00:56

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:24 06:22 06:37 07:37 08:22 08:37 09:22 09:37 10:22 10:37 11:22 11:37 12:22 12:37 13:22 13:37 14:22 14:37 15:22 15:37 16:22 16:37 17:22 17:37 18:22 18:37 19:22 19:37 20:22 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:06

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 02:37 06:35 06:50 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 19:50 20:35 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:19

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:42 06:40 06:55 07:55 08:40 08:55 09:40 09:55 10:40 10:55 11:40 11:55 12:40 12:55 13:40 13:55 14:40 14:55 15:40 15:55 16:40 16:55 17:40 17:55 18:40 18:55 19:40 19:55 20:40 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:47 06:45 07:00 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:00 20:45 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 03:00 06:58 07:13 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:13 20:58 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 03:09 07:07 07:22 08:22 09:07 09:22 10:07 10:22 11:07 11:22 12:07 12:22 13:07 13:22 14:07 14:22 15:07 15:22 16:07 16:22 17:07 17:22 18:07 18:22 19:07 19:22 20:07 20:22 21:07 21:51 22:51 23:51 00:51 01:51

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 03:19 07:17 07:32 08:32 09:17 09:32 10:17 10:32 11:17 11:32 12:17 12:32 13:17 13:32 14:17 14:32 15:17 15:32 16:17 16:32 17:17 17:32 18:17 18:32 19:17 19:32 20:17 20:32 21:17 22:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01

Kreuztal A Bhf an 03:29 07:27 07:42 08:42 09:27 09:42 10:27 10:42 11:27 11:42 12:27 12:42 13:27 13:42 14:27 14:42 15:27 15:42 16:27 16:42 17:27 17:42 18:27 18:42 19:27 19:42 20:27 20:42 21:27 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:11 02:11

Linie   SEV RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RE 16 RB 93 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91* SEV*

NG NG

Zugnummer   A 31374 31306 31310 31314 31316 31318 31322 31324 31326 31330 31332 31334 31338 31340 31342 31346 31348 31350 31354 31356 31358 31362 31364 31366 31368 A

Kreuztal ab 03:29 07:37 08:18 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:37 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:37 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:37 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:37 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:37 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:37 20:49 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18 02:11

Siegen-Geisweid ab 03:38 | 08:23 09:23 09:53 10:23 | 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 | 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 | 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 | 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 | 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 | 20:54 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:20

Siegen-Weidenau ab 03:45 07:43 08:26 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:43 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:43 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:43 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:43 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:43 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:43 20:57 21:26 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:26 02:28

Siegen Hbf an 03:55 07:48 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:48 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 12:48 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 14:48 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 16:48 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 18:48 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 20:48 21:02 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:38

* verkehrt im Folgetag

SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A A A

00:39 geänderte Abfahrtzeit

03:36 nur zum Ausstieg

Hinweis: Baumaßnahme 34189 zwischen Witten und Bochum findet am 7.11., 14.11. und 21.11.2021 gleichzeitig statt



Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 4 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Freitag, Montag, 26.11.2021, 29.11.2021

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   31303 31305 31307 31309 31311 31313 31315 31317 31319 31321 31323 31325 31327 31329 31331 31333 31335 31337 31339 31341 31343 31345 31347 31349 31351 31353 31355 31357 31359 31361 89553 31363 31365 31367 31369

Siegen Hbf ab 04:30 05:12 05:30 05:33 06:12 06:30 06:57 07:12 07:30 07:59 08:12 08:30 08:59 09:12 09:30 09:59 10:12 10:30 10:59 11:12 11:30 11:59 12:12 12:30 12:59 13:12 13:30 13:59 14:12 14:30 14:59 15:12 15:30 15:59 16:12 16:30 16:59 17:12 17:30 17:59 18:12 18:30 18:59 19:12 19:43 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:10

Siegen-Weidenau ab 04:34 05:16 05:34 05:37 06:16 06:34 07:00 07:16 07:34 08:03 08:16 08:34 09:03 09:16 09:34 10:03 10:16 10:34 11:03 11:16 11:34 12:03 12:16 12:34 13:03 13:16 13:34 14:03 14:16 14:34 15:03 15:16 15:34 16:03 16:16 16:34 17:03 17:16 17:34 18:03 18:16 18:34 19:03 19:16 19:47 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:14

Siegen-Geisweid ab 04:37 | 05:37 05:40 | 06:37 07:03 | 07:37 08:06 | 08:37 09:06 | 09:37 10:06 | 10:37 11:06 | 11:37 12:06 | 12:37 13:06 | 13:37 14:06 | 14:37 15:06 | 15:37 16:06 | 16:37 17:06 | 17:37 18:06 | 18:37 19:06 | 19:50 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:17

Kreuztal an 04:40 05:21 05:40 05:44 06:21 06:40 07:08 07:21 07:40 08:10 08:21 08:40 09:10 09:21 09:40 10:10 10:21 10:40 11:10 11:21 11:40 12:10 12:21 12:40 13:10 13:21 13:40 14:10 14:21 14:40 15:10 15:21 15:40 16:10 16:21 16:40 17:10 17:21 17:40 18:10 18:21 18:40 19:10 19:21 19:54 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl+W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Kreuztal A Bhf ab 04:46 05:16 05:31 06:16 06:31 07:16 07:31 08:16 08:31 09:16 09:31 10:16 10:31 11:16 11:31 12:16 12:31 13:16 13:31 14:16 14:31 15:16 15:31 16:16 16:31 17:16 17:31 18:16 18:31 19:16 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:24

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 04:56 05:26 05:41 06:26 06:41 07:26 07:41 08:26 08:41 09:26 09:41 10:26 10:41 11:26 11:41 12:26 12:41 13:26 13:41 14:26 14:41 15:26 15:41 16:26 16:41 17:26 17:41 18:26 18:41 19:26 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:34

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 05:05 05:35 05:50 06:35 06:50 07:35 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:43

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 05:15 05:45 06:00 06:45 07:00 07:45 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:13 21:13 22:13 22:53

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 05:28 05:58 06:13 06:58 07:13 07:58 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 05:33 06:03 06:18 07:03 07:18 08:03 08:18 09:03 09:18 10:03 10:18 11:03 11:18 12:03 12:18 13:03 13:18 14:03 14:18 15:03 15:18 16:03 16:18 17:03 17:18 18:03 18:18 19:03 19:18 20:03 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:11

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 05:41 06:11 06:26 07:11 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:19

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 05:52 06:24 06:39 07:24 07:39 08:24 08:39 09:24 09:39 10:24 10:39 11:24 11:39 12:24 12:39 13:24 13:39 14:24 14:39 15:24 15:39 16:24 16:39 17:24 17:39 18:24 18:39 19:24 19:39 20:24 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:32

Finnentrop A ZOB an 06:02 06:34 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

W(Sa) W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl+W(Sa) tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 04:02 05:34 06:02 06:34 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 04:22 05:54 06:22 06:54 07:09 07:54 08:09 08:54 09:09 09:54 10:09 10:54 11:09 11:54 12:09 12:54 13:09 13:54 14:09 14:54 15:09 15:54 16:09 16:54 17:09 17:54 18:09 18:54 19:09 19:54 20:09 20:54 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:02

Werdohl A Bhf ab 04:42 06:14 06:42 07:14 07:29 08:14 08:29 09:14 09:29 10:14 10:29 11:14 11:29 12:14 12:29 13:14 13:29 14:14 14:29 15:14 15:29 16:14 16:29 17:14 17:29 18:14 18:29 19:14 19:29 20:14 20:29 21:14 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 04:42 05:06 05:42 06:18 06:42 07:18 07:42 08:18 08:42 09:18 09:42 10:18 10:42 11:18 11:42 12:18 12:42 13:18 13:42 14:18 14:42 15:18 15:42 16:18 16:42 17:18 17:42 18:18 18:42 19:18 19:42 20:18 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Altena (Westf) A ab 05:17 05:41 06:17 06:53 07:17 07:53 08:17 08:53 09:17 09:53 10:17 10:53 11:17 11:53 12:17 12:53 13:17 13:53 14:17 14:53 15:17 15:53 16:17 16:53 17:17 17:53 18:17 18:53 19:17 19:53 20:17 20:53 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17 00:57

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 05:37 06:01 06:37 07:13 07:37 08:13 08:37 09:13 09:37 10:13 10:37 11:13 11:37 12:13 12:37 13:13 13:37 14:13 14:37 15:13 15:37 16:13 16:37 17:13 17:37 18:13 18:37 19:13 19:37 20:13 20:37 21:13 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:17

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV* SEV**

NG NG NG NG NG+NL NG+NL NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 05:38 06:02 06:38 07:14 07:38 08:14 08:38 09:14 09:38 10:14 10:38 11:14 11:38 12:14 12:38 13:14 13:38 14:14 14:38 15:14 15:38 16:14 16:38 17:14 17:38 18:14 18:38 19:14 19:38 20:14 20:38 21:14 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:17 00:12

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 05:48 06:12 06:48 07:24 07:48 08:24 08:48 09:24 09:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 11:48 12:24 12:48 13:24 13:48 14:24 14:48 15:24 15:48 16:24 16:48 17:24 17:48 18:24 18:48 19:24 19:48 20:24 20:48 21:24 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:27 00:26

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 06:03 06:27 07:03 07:39 08:03 08:39 09:03 09:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03 12:39 13:03 13:39 14:03 14:39 15:03 15:39 16:03 16:39 17:03 17:39 18:03 18:39 19:03 19:39 20:03 20:39 21:03 21:39 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 01:42 00:36

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89511 89513 89515 89517 89519 89521 89523 89525 89527 89529 89531 89533 89535 89537

Hagen Hbf ab 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Witten Hbf ab 07:02 08:02 09:03 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Bochum Hbf an 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Bochum Hbf ab 07:14 08:14 09:15 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Wattenscheid ab 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

* verkehrt im Folgetag

00:53

SEV SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG+NL verkehrt mit zwei Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standardbus) 01:00

A A A

SEV** verkehrt Fr auf Sa SEV* verkehrt nicht Fr auf Sa, nur Mo-Do

NG NG

A A

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A

23:42 geänderte Fahrtzeiten

02:30 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 5 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Samstag, 27.11.2021

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89589 31303 31307 31311 31313 31315 31317 31319 31321 31323 31325 31327 31329 31331 31333 31335 31337 31339 31341 31343 31345 31347 31349 31351 31353 31355 31357 31359 31361 31363 31365 31367 31369

Siegen Hbf ab 01:11 04:30 05:30 05:33 06:30 06:57 07:12 07:30 07:59 08:12 08:30 08:59 09:12 09:30 09:59 10:12 10:30 10:59 11:12 11:30 11:59 12:12 12:30 12:59 13:12 13:30 13:59 14:12 14:30 14:59 15:12 15:30 15:59 16:12 16:30 16:59 17:12 17:30 17:59 18:12 18:30 18:59 19:12 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:10

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 04:34 05:34 05:37 06:34 07:00 07:16 07:34 08:03 08:16 08:34 09:03 09:16 09:34 10:03 10:16 10:34 11:03 11:16 11:34 12:03 12:16 12:34 13:03 13:16 13:34 14:03 14:16 14:34 15:03 15:16 15:34 16:03 16:16 16:34 17:03 17:16 17:34 18:03 18:16 18:34 19:03 19:16 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:14

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 04:37 05:37 05:40 06:37 07:03 | 07:37 08:06 | 08:37 09:06 | 09:37 10:06 | 10:37 11:06 | 11:37 12:06 | 12:37 13:06 | 13:37 14:06 | 14:37 15:06 | 15:37 16:06 | 16:37 17:06 | 17:37 18:06 | 18:37 19:06 | 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:17

Kreuztal an 01:21 04:40 05:40 05:44 06:40 07:08 07:21 07:40 08:10 08:21 08:40 09:10 09:21 09:40 10:10 10:21 10:40 11:10 11:21 11:40 12:10 12:21 12:40 13:10 13:21 13:40 14:10 14:21 14:40 15:10 15:21 15:40 16:10 16:21 16:40 17:10 17:21 17:40 18:10 18:21 18:40 19:10 19:21 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Kreuztal A Bhf ab 01:30 04:46 05:31 06:16 06:31 07:16 07:31 08:16 08:31 09:16 09:31 10:16 10:31 11:16 11:31 12:16 12:31 13:16 13:31 14:16 14:31 15:16 15:31 16:16 16:31 17:16 17:31 18:16 18:31 19:16 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:24

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 01:40 04:56 05:41 06:26 06:41 07:26 07:41 08:26 08:41 09:26 09:41 10:26 10:41 11:26 11:41 12:26 12:41 13:26 13:41 14:26 14:41 15:26 15:41 16:26 16:41 17:26 17:41 18:26 18:41 19:26 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:34

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 01:49 05:05 05:50 06:35 06:50 07:35 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:43

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 01:59 05:15 06:00 06:45 07:00 07:45 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:13 21:13 22:13 22:53

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:12 05:28 06:13 06:58 07:13 07:58 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:17 05:33 06:18 07:03 07:18 08:03 08:18 09:03 09:18 10:03 10:18 11:03 11:18 12:03 12:18 13:03 13:18 14:03 14:18 15:03 15:18 16:03 16:18 17:03 17:18 18:03 18:18 19:03 19:18 20:03 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:11

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 02:25 05:41 06:26 07:11 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:19

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:36 05:52 06:39 07:24 07:39 08:24 08:39 09:24 09:39 10:24 10:39 11:24 11:39 12:24 12:39 13:24 13:39 14:24 14:39 15:24 15:39 16:24 16:39 17:24 17:39 18:24 18:39 19:24 19:39 20:24 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:32

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:46 06:02 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 06:02 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 06:22 07:09 07:54 08:09 08:54 09:09 09:54 10:09 10:54 11:09 11:54 12:09 12:54 13:09 13:54 14:09 14:54 15:09 15:54 16:09 16:54 17:09 17:54 18:09 18:54 19:09 19:54 20:09 20:54 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:02

Werdohl A Bhf ab 06:42 07:29 08:14 08:29 09:14 09:29 10:14 10:29 11:14 11:29 12:14 12:29 13:14 13:29 14:14 14:29 15:14 15:29 16:14 16:29 17:14 17:29 18:14 18:29 19:14 19:29 20:14 20:29 21:14 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 04:42 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:18 08:42 09:18 09:42 10:18 10:42 11:18 11:42 12:18 12:42 13:18 13:42 14:18 14:42 15:18 15:42 16:18 16:42 17:18 17:42 18:18 18:42 19:18 19:42 20:18 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Altena (Westf) A ab 05:17 06:17 07:17 08:17 08:53 09:17 09:53 10:17 10:53 11:17 11:53 12:17 12:53 13:17 13:53 14:17 14:53 15:17 15:53 16:17 16:53 17:17 17:53 18:17 18:53 19:17 19:53 20:17 20:53 19:53 22:17 23:17 00:17 00:57

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 05:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:13 09:37 10:13 10:37 11:13 11:37 12:13 12:37 13:13 13:37 14:13 14:37 15:13 15:37 16:13 16:37 17:13 17:37 18:13 18:37 19:13 19:37 20:13 20:37 21:13 20:13 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:17

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:14 09:38 10:14 10:38 11:14 11:38 12:14 12:38 13:14 13:38 14:14 14:38 15:14 15:38 16:14 16:38 17:14 17:38 18:14 18:38 19:14 19:38 20:14 20:38 21:14 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:17

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:24 09:48 10:24 10:48 11:24 11:48 12:24 12:48 13:24 13:48 14:24 14:48 15:24 15:48 16:24 16:48 17:24 17:48 18:24 18:48 19:24 19:48 20:24 20:48 21:24 20:24 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:27

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 09:39 10:03 10:39 11:03 11:39 12:03 12:39 13:03 13:39 14:03 14:39 15:03 15:39 16:03 16:39 17:03 17:39 18:03 18:39 19:03 19:39 20:03 20:39 21:03 21:39 20:39 23:03 00:03 01:03 01:42

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89515 89517 89519 89521 89523 89525 89527 89529 89531 89533 89535 89537

Hagen Hbf ab 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Witten Hbf ab 09:03 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Bochum Hbf an 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Bochum Hbf ab 09:15 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Wattenscheid ab 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

* verkehrt im Folgetag

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A

23:42 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 34364_26.11.-29.11.2021_abgest_NWL  18.11.2021  10:06 6 von 6

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen, Totalsperrung Letmathe-Werdohl

Bau-MN 34364 (Totalsperrung zwischen Werdohl - Kreuztal, 10.11.2021-30.11.2021) + Brückenerneuerung "Olpkerbach"

Gültig: Sonntag, 28.11.2021

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 93 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89589 31307 31311 31315 31317 31319 31323 31325 31327 31331 31333 31335 31339 31341 31343 31347 31349 31351 31355 31357 31359 31361 31363 31365 31367 31369

Siegen Hbf ab 01:11 05:30 06:30 06:57 07:30 07:59 08:12 08:30 08:59 09:30 09:59 10:12 10:30 10:59 11:30 11:59 12:12 12:30 12:59 13:30 13:59 14:12 14:30 14:59 15:30 15:59 16:12 16:30 16:59 17:30 17:59 18:12 18:30 18:59 19:12 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:10

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 05:34 06:34 07:00 07:34 08:03 08:16 08:34 09:03 09:34 10:03 10:16 10:34 11:03 11:34 12:03 12:16 12:34 13:03 13:34 14:03 14:16 14:34 15:03 15:34 16:03 16:16 16:34 17:03 17:34 18:03 18:16 18:34 19:03 19:16 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:14

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 05:37 06:37 07:03 07:37 08:06 | 08:37 09:06 09:37 10:06 | 10:37 11:06 11:37 12:06 | 12:37 13:06 13:37 14:06 | 14:37 15:06 15:37 16:06 | 16:37 17:06 17:37 18:06 | 18:37 19:06 | 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:17

Kreuztal an 01:21 05:40 06:40 07:08 07:40 08:10 08:21 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:21 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:21 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:21 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:21 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:21 18:40 19:10 19:21 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:20

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Kreuztal A Bhf ab 01:30 05:31 06:16 06:31 07:16 07:31 08:16 08:31 09:16 09:31 10:16 10:31 11:16 11:31 12:16 12:31 13:16 13:31 14:16 14:31 15:16 15:31 16:16 16:31 17:16 17:31 18:16 18:31 19:16 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:24

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 01:40 05:41 06:26 06:41 07:26 07:41 08:26 08:41 09:26 09:41 10:26 10:41 11:26 11:41 12:26 12:41 13:26 13:41 14:26 14:41 15:26 15:41 16:26 16:41 17:26 17:41 18:26 18:41 19:26 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:34

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 01:49 05:50 06:35 06:50 07:35 07:50 08:35 08:50 09:35 09:50 10:35 10:50 11:35 11:50 12:35 12:50 13:35 13:50 14:35 14:50 15:35 15:50 16:35 16:50 17:35 17:50 18:35 18:50 19:35 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:43

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 01:59 06:00 06:45 07:00 07:45 08:00 08:45 09:00 09:45 10:00 10:45 11:00 11:45 12:00 12:45 13:00 13:45 14:00 14:45 15:00 15:45 16:00 16:45 17:00 17:45 18:00 18:45 19:00 19:45 20:13 21:13 22:13 22:53

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:12 06:13 06:58 07:13 07:58 08:13 08:58 09:13 09:58 10:13 10:58 11:13 11:58 12:13 12:58 13:13 13:58 14:13 14:58 15:13 15:58 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:58 18:13 18:58 19:13 19:58 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:17 06:18 07:03 07:18 08:03 08:18 09:03 09:18 10:03 10:18 11:03 11:18 12:03 12:18 13:03 13:18 14:03 14:18 15:03 15:18 16:03 16:18 17:03 17:18 18:03 18:18 19:03 19:18 20:03 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:11

Lennestadt Lindenhof A ab 02:25 06:26 07:11 07:26 08:11 08:26 09:11 09:26 10:11 10:26 11:11 11:26 12:11 12:26 13:11 13:26 14:11 14:26 15:11 15:26 16:11 16:26 17:11 17:26 18:11 18:26 19:11 19:26 20:11 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:19

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:36 06:39 07:24 07:39 08:24 08:39 09:24 09:39 10:24 10:39 11:24 11:39 12:24 12:39 13:24 13:39 14:24 14:39 15:24 15:39 16:24 16:39 17:24 17:39 18:24 18:39 19:24 19:39 20:24 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:32

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:46 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 06:49 07:34 07:49 08:34 08:49 09:34 09:49 10:34 10:49 11:34 11:49 12:34 12:49 13:34 13:49 14:34 14:49 15:34 15:49 16:34 16:49 17:34 17:49 18:34 18:49 19:34 19:49 20:34 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 07:09 07:54 08:09 08:54 09:09 09:54 10:09 10:54 11:09 11:54 12:09 12:54 13:09 13:54 14:09 14:54 15:09 15:54 16:09 16:54 17:09 17:54 18:09 18:54 19:09 19:54 20:09 20:54 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:02

Werdohl A Bhf ab 07:29 08:14 08:29 09:14 09:29 10:14 10:29 11:14 11:29 12:14 12:29 13:14 13:29 14:14 14:29 15:14 15:29 16:14 16:29 17:14 17:29 18:14 18:29 19:14 19:29 20:14 20:29 21:14 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Werdohl A ab 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:18 09:42 10:42 11:18 11:42 12:42 13:18 13:42 14:42 15:18 15:42 16:42 17:18 17:42 18:42 19:18 19:42 20:18 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:22

Altena (Westf) A ab 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 09:53 10:17 11:17 11:53 12:17 13:17 13:53 14:17 15:17 15:53 16:17 17:17 17:53 18:17 19:17 19:53 20:17 20:53 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17 00:57

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:13 10:37 11:37 12:13 12:37 13:37 14:13 14:37 15:37 16:13 16:37 17:37 18:13 18:37 19:37 20:13 20:37 21:13 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:17

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:14 10:38 11:38 12:14 12:38 13:38 14:14 14:38 15:38 16:14 16:38 17:38 18:14 18:38 19:38 20:14 20:38 21:28 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:17

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:24 10:48 11:48 12:24 12:48 13:48 14:24 14:48 15:48 16:24 16:48 17:48 18:24 18:48 19:48 20:24 20:48 21:38 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:27

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig i. d. Str. "Am Hauptbahnhof" ab 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 10:39 11:03 12:03 12:39 13:03 14:03 14:39 15:03 16:03 16:39 17:03 18:03 18:39 19:03 20:03 20:39 21:03 21:53 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:03 01:42

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89517 89519 89521 89523 89525 89527 89529 89531 89533 89535 89537

Hagen Hbf ab 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Witten Hbf ab 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Bochum Hbf an 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Bochum Hbf ab 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Wattenscheid ab 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

* verkehrt im Folgetag

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A

SEV SEV

NG NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus

A A

23:42 geänderte Fahrtzeiten

Hinweis: Baumaßnahme 34189 zwischen Witten und Bochum findet am 7.11., 14.11. und 21.11.2021 gleichzeitig statt


